Rusnak LED Sconce/Vanity
RSKS/RSKV Series
Features
Sleek contemporary styling with die-cast circlular metal backplate.
Vertical or horizontal mounting.Ideal use in hallways, entrances or anywhere
general lighting is needed. Provides lighting in residential, commercial and
hospitality applications. Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction

PC
36”
Ordering Information:
Polished Chrome    LED   CCT  H/L      W  D
RSKS0524L30D1PC     15W  3000K  24"  4-3/4"      2-1/4"
Black
RSKS0524L30D1BK
   Lumens
 1100
Delivered
Satin Brass
RSKS0524L30D1SB
RSKV3605L30D1PC   20W  3000K  36"  4-3/4"      2-1/4"RSKV3605L30D1BK  1500  RSKV3605L30D1SB
BK
24”
BK
36”
SB
48”
RSKV4805L30D1PC   28W 3000K 48" 4-3/4"     2-1/4"RSKV4805L30D1BK  2300RSKV4805L30D1SB